Place
1
2
3
3
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Last
1 Kelsey
1 Mattern
2 Tolkachev
2 Tsinis
1 Raynis
1 Rodney
1 Gurnowski
1 Casertano
1 Linteau
1 Ungar
1 Mechkov

1 Gallagher Pelletier

1 Hurme

1 Fishler

1 Thompson
1 Eldeib

1 Lambert
1 Pryor

1 Brinck-Croteau

1 Medley
1 Vomero
1 Badger
1 Moss

1 Johnson
1 Yergler
1 Lichten
1 Watson
1 Holtz

1 Kelley V
1 Duncan
1 Sherrill
1 Nadeau
1 Rhea

1 Smith

1 Larsen
1 Pegram
1 House
1 Greenhouse
1 Cottam
1 Bogard
1 Hudson
1 Wieder
1 Kleeman
1 Ro

1 Burke

1 Ramirez

First
Weston S
Cody M
Igor G
Alexander
Michael A
Adam
EricT
Lorenzo O
Tomy
Benjamin N
lliya
Samuel Hen
Tommi K
Clifford
Soren
Alexander
Mykael
Jason A
Maxime
Gavin C
Nicholas T
Peregrine
Zachary G
Nicholas A
Jonathan A
Keith H
Adam C
Donovan K
Edward F
Corwin
Teddy R
Kevin D

R. Rob
Dwight
Samuel F
Tavish R.I
Alex W
Rashaan O
Bobby J
Matt J
Jack
Benjamin J
Maxwell J
Brian
Nathaniel
Yeisser

Division
COLORADO
COLORADO
RUSSIA
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
CANADA
METRO NYC
BULGARIA
CANADA

SO. TEXAS
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
VIRGINIA
CANADA
COLORADO
CANADA
NEW MEXICO
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
MINNESOTA
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL FL
NORTH CA
GREEN MT
METRO NYC
SO. TEXAS
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
SO. TEXAS
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
CENTRAL PA
HUDS-BERKS
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
ARIZONA
NORTH OHIO
GR BRITAIN
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
MT. VALLEY
METRO NYC

Classification
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2009
A2007
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2008
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2008
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2008
A2009
A2010
A2009
A2010
B2008
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010

New Rating/A4
Al10
Al10
A10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10




Place
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91

Last
1 Heidecker
1 McDowald
2 Bratton
2 Hansen
1 Tafoya
1 Rando
1 Rossi
1 Barr
1 Pfarr
1 Maczik

1 Woodward

1 Walrond
1 Ridge
1 Ibrahim
1 Osborne
1 Omar
1 Lavoie

1 Campbell-Kruger

1 Amann

1 Miller

1 Hedges
1 Weiss

1 Lavoie

1 Exum

1 Flores

1 Wolfson
1 Trapani
1 Olson

1 Wan

1 Freiman
1 Rouse

1 Moody
1 Cramerus
1 Sorkin

1 Philippou
1 Watrall
2 Schorr

2 Lindblom
1 Wan

1 Sopromadze

1 Arlington
1 Anderson
1 Mo

1 Carter

2 White

2 Weicht

First
Pascal
Curtis E
Ben

EricJ
Daniel A
Gian-Carlo
Michael N
Davidson B
Collin N
Adam W
Richmond L
Dylan M
John A
Ayyub
Jacob
Adam
Christophe
Adam W
Spencer K
Jeffrey E
Philip S
Lewis E
Vincent
Travis H
Oscar A
Kyle M
Daniel K
Remy G
Justin C
Samuel E
Brian G
James W
John H
Venedikt
Jonathan A
Rick
Raymond
lan P
Nicholas C
Lasha
Nicholas J
Mathew T
Kevin
Zachary C
Nicholas F
Jake A

Division
CANADA
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
KANSAS
GULFCST TX
WEST-ROCK
ILLINOIS
COLORADO
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
COLORADO
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
CANADA
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
CENTRAL CA
GULFCST TX
CANADA
WESTERN WA
MEXICO
OREGON
COLORADO
OREGON
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
HUDS-BERKS
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
CONNECTCUT
HUDS-BERKS
NORTH OHIO
GEORGIA
ORANGE CST
GEORGIA
WESTERN NY
MARYLAND

Classification
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2009
A2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
A2008
A2010
A2010
A2007
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
C2010
A2010
A2010
A2008
A2008
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
B2010
C2009
A2010

New Rating/A4
E10
E10




Place
93
93
95
95
97
98
98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
126
129
130
130
132
133
133
135
136
137
137

Last
2 Neveu
2 Bodine
2 Politi
2 He
1 Shaffren
2 Hollenbeck
2 Clark
1 Conner
1 Merz
1 Gibert
1 Sutter
1 Hoyle
1 Shalaurov
1 Seaman
1 Schottenfeld
1 Walker
2 Marshall
2 Salem
1 Kerkhof
1 Rachtchinine
1 Jones
1 Dobbie
1 Hahn
1 Connor
1 Ashkeboussi
1 Broussard
1 PLATRET
1 Broderick
1 Schroff
1 Eliasen
1 Frame
1 Koester
1 Jacovino
3 Santoro

3 McLeod Flanagan

3 Toothaker
1 Snell

2 Elbag

2 Hagan

1 DilLorenzo
2 Dietz

2 Vaughn

1 Saylor

1 Bajan

2 Sarhan

2 Williams

First

John C
Joshua C
Luke L
Albert F
Craig A
Luke T
Charles D
Josh S
Brandon A
Charles S
Conrad C
Jacob C
Alexander
C. Scott
Brent R
Hunter
John' W
James H
Peter L
Alexandre
Simon A
Andrew S
Justin H
Ryan T
Daniel B
Michael A
Bertrand
lanJ
Derrick C
Derek
John
Logan Cros
Jonathan S
Alessio
Matthew K
Tycho N
Andrew J
Mark H
Kenneth H
JohnT
Tommy
David
Harrison G
Levente
Omar A
Parker J

Division
NORTH CA
ARIZONA
NEWENGLAND
CAPITOL
GEORGIA
VIRGINIA
METRO NYC
OREGON
GULFCST TX
N.CAROLINA
CAPITOL
PHILADELPH
N.CAROLINA
GEORGIA
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
NORTH OHIO
COLORADO
METRO NYC
VIRGINIA
COLORADO
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
GEORGIA
NORTH TEX
FRANCE
NORTH OHIO
GEORGIA
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
NORTHEAST
GOLDCST FL
CANADA
OREGON

NE PENN
NEWENGLAND
KENTUCKY
WEST-ROCK
N.CAROLINA
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
CENTRAL FL
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA

Classification
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
C2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
A2008
B2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2008
A2010
C2010
A2010
C2010
C2010
A2010
A2008
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2009
A2010
B2010
A2009
C2010
A2009
B2009
B2010
A2010
A2009
B2010

New Rating/A4




Place
139
139
141
142
143
144
145
146
146
146
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
160
162
162
164
165
166
166
168
169
170

Last
2 Jelev
2 Awsumb
1 Megaro
1 Pathi
1 Guinan llI
1 Dollar
1 Bethel
3 Wright
3 Stanisic
3 Roach
1 Aymett
1 Walker
1 Weeks
1 Tkach
1 LaVia
1 Cole
1 Edgecomb
1 Leadley
1 Bengtson
1 Omar
1 Ameli
2 Young
2 Albright
2 Mahmoud
2 Cohen
1 Fullerton
1 Micek
2 Petrov
2 Weiss
1 Babb
1 Powell
1 Dry

First
Luboslav M
Lance G
Ryan L
Narayan C
Joseph M
Mike C
Dylan A
Harold
Marko
Keegan W
Robert S
AlecT
Korey L
Sam
Dante
Matthew
Michael J
Scott
Miles T
Josef
Sean
David C
Blake H
Yasser G
Theodore M
Houston T
Gregory
Michael
Barrett A
Geoffrey
John M
Dylan G

Division
GOLDCST FL
MINNESOTA
NEW JERSEY
NEVADA
ILLINOIS

SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
GEORGIA
CENTRAL FL
ILLINOIS
TENNESSEE
CAPITOL
GATEWAY FL
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
GEORGIA
N.CAROLINA
WESTERN NY
N.CAROLINA
METRO NYC
NEVADA
ALABAMA
GEORGIA
EGYPT
CAPITOL
GEORGIA
GULFCST TX
GEORGIA
NEWENGLAND
ALABAMA
GEORGIA
VIRGINIA

Classification
A2009
B2008
B2009
A2009
A2010
B2008
A2008
B2008
B2010
C2009
A2009
A2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
B2007
B2008
C2010
C2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
C2010
B2009
C2009
A2010
A2007
C2010
C2010
B2010
A2010
B2010

New Rating/A4
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Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Kelsey Weston S COLORADO USA A 2010
2 Mattern Cody M COLORADO USA A 2010
3T Tolkachev Igor G RUSSIA RUS A 2009
3T Tsinis Alexander METRO NYC USA A 2010
5 Raynis Michael A SO. CALIF. USA A 2010
6 Rodney Adam METRO NYC USA A 2010
7 Gurnowski Eric T NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
8 Casertano Lorenzo O METRO NYC USA A 2009
9 Linteau Tomy CANADA CAN A 2007
10 Ungar Benjamin N METRO NYC USA A 2010
11 Mechkov Iliya BULGARIA BUL A 2010
12 Gallagher Pe... Samuel Hen CANADA CAN B 2010
13 Hurme Tommi K SO. TEXAS USA A 2010
14 Fishler Clifford LONG ISLND USA A 2009
15 Thompson Soren METRO NYC USA A 2010
16 Eldeib Alexander VIRGINIA USA A 2010
17 Lambert Mykael CANADA CAN A 2010
18 Pryor Jason A COLORADO USA A 2008
19 Brinck-Croteau Maxime CANADA CAN B 2010
20 Medley Gavin C NEW MEX1CO USA A 2010
21 Vomero Nicholas T LONG ISLND USA A 2010
22 Badger Peregrine NEWENGLAND USA A 2010
23 Moss Zachary G MINNESOTA USA A 2010
24 Johnson Nicholas A NEWENGLAND USA B 2010
25 Yergler Jonathan A CENTRAL FL USA A 2010
26 Lichten Keith H NORTH CA USA A 2010
27 Watson Adam C GREEN MT USA A 2010
28 Holtz Donovan K METRO NYC USA B 2008
29 Kelley V Edward F SO. TEXAS USA A 2010
30 Duncan Corwin CAPITOL USA A 2010
31 Sherrill Teddy R METRO NYC USA A 2010
32 Nadeau Kevin D SO. TEXAS USA A 2009
33 Rhea R. Rob NORTH CA USA A 2008
34 Smith Dwight METRO NYC USA A 2009
35 Larsen Samuel F CENTRAL PA USA A 2010
36 Pegram Tavish R.1 HUDS-BERKS USA A 2009
37 House Alex W NEWENGLAND USA A 2010
38 Greenhouse Rashaan O METRO NYC USA B 2008
39 Cottam Bobby J ARIZONA USA A 2010
40 Bogard Matt J NORTH OHIO USA A 2010
41 Hudson Jack GR BRITAIN GBR A 2010
42 Wieder Benjamin J NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
43 Kleeman Maxwell J SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
44 Ro Brian METRO NYC USA A 2010
45 Burke Nathaniel MT. VALLEY USA A 2010
46 Ramirez Yeisser METRO NYC USA A 2010
47 Heidecker Pascal CANADA CAN A 2010
48 McDowald Curtis E METRO NYC USA B 2010
49 T Bratton Ben METRO NYC USA A 2010
49 T Hansen Eric J SO. CALIF. USA A 2010
51 Tafoya Daniel A KANSAS USA A 2010
52 Rando Gian-Carlo GULFCST TX USA B 2010
53 Rossi Michael N WEST-ROCK USA A 2009
54 Barr Davidson B ILLINOIS USA A 2010
55 Pfarr Collin N COLORADO USA B 2010
56 Maczik Adam W NEWENGLAND USA A 2010
57 Woodward Richmond L METRO NYC USA B 2010
58 Walrond Dylan M COLORADO USA A 2008
59 Ridge John A PHILADELPH USA A 2010
60 Ibrahim Ayyub METRO NYC USA A 2010
61 Osborne Jacob NORTH TEX USA A 2007
62 Omar Adam METRO NYC USA A 2010
63 Lavoie Christophe CANADA CAN A 2010
64 Campbel I-Kruger Adam W COLORADO USA A 2010
65 Amann Spencer K COLORADO USA A 2010
66 Miller Jeffrey E COLORADO USA A 2010
67 Hedges Philip S CENTRAL CA USA A 2010
68 Weiss Lewis E GULFCST TX USA A 2010
69 Lavoie Vincent CANADA CAN A 2010
70 Exum Travis H WESTERN WA USA A 2010

12/18/10 15:58:34
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Last First
Flores Oscar A
Wolfson Kyle M
Trapani Daniel K
Olson Remy G
Wan Justin C
Freiman Samuel E
Rouse Brian G
Moody James W
Cramerus John H
Sorkin Venedikt
Philippou Jonathan A
Watrall Rick
Schorr Raymond
Lindblom lan P
Wan Nicholas C
Sopromadze Lasha
Arlington Nicholas J
Anderson Mathew T
Mo Kevin
Carter Zachary C
White Nicholas F
Weicht Jake A
Neveu John C
Bodine Joshua C
Politi Luke L
He Albert F
Shaffren Craig A
Hollenbeck Luke T
Clark Charles D
Conner Josh S
Merz Brandon A
Gibert Charles S
Sutter Conrad C
Hoyle Jacob C
Shalaurov Alexander
Seaman C. Scott
Schottenfeld Brent R
Walker Hunter
Marshall John W
Salem James H
Kerkhof Peter L
Rachtchinine Alexandre
Jones Simon A
Dobbie Andrew S
Hahn Justin H
Connor Ryan T
Ashkeboussi Daniel B
Broussard Michael A
PLATRET Bertrand
Broderick lan J
Schroff Derrick C
Eliasen Derek
Frame John
Koester Logan Cros
Jacovino Jonathan S
Santoro Alessio
McLeod Flanagan Matthew K
Toothaker Tycho N
Snell Andrew J
Elbag Mark H
Hagan Kenneth H
DiLorenzo John T
Dietz Tommy
Vaughn David
Saylor Harrison G
Bajan Levente
Sarhan Omar A
Williams Parker J
Jelev Luboslav M
Awsumb Lance G

Division
MEXICO
OREGON
COLORADO
OREGON
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
HUDS-BERKS
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
CONNECTCUT
HUDS-BERKS
NORTH OHIO
GEORGIA
ORANGE CST
GEORGIA
WESTERN NY
MARYLAND
NORTH CA
ARI1ZONA
NEWENGLAND
CAPITOL
GEORGIA
VIRGINIA
METRO NYC
OREGON
GULFCST TX
N.CAROLINA
CAPITOL
PHILADELPH
N.CAROLINA
GEORGIA
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
NORTH OHIO
COLORADO
METRO NYC
VIRGINIA
COLORADO
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
GEORGIA
NORTH TEX
FRANCE
NORTH OHIO
GEORGIA
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
NORTHEAST
GOLDCST FL
CANADA
OREGON
NE PENN
NEWENGLAND
KENTUCKY
WEST-ROCK
N.CAROLINA
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
CENTRAL FL
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
GOLDCST FL
MINNESOTA

Cntry Class Year

MEX
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
FRA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

W>WSP>O0WW>>O>PP>EO>I>E>I>E>>OO0>O>TIII>>OE>IT>OODI>O>P>EO>I>>>OP>I>I>I>I>I>I>>0>>0O>>>>>> >

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010

2010
2010
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Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
141 Megaro Ryan L NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
142 Pathi Narayan C NEVADA USA A 2009
143 Guinan 111 Joseph M ILLINOIS USA A 2010
144 Dollar Mike C SO. CALIF. USA B 2008
145 Bethel Dylan A NORTH CA USA A 2008
146 T Wright Harold GEORGIA USA B 2008
146 T Stanisic Marko CENTRAL FL USA B 2010
146 T Roach Keegan W ILLINOIS USA C 2009
149 Aymett Robert S TENNESSEE USA A 2009
150 Walker Alec T CAPITOL USA A 2010
151 Weeks Korey L GATEWAY FL USA B 2010
152 Tkach Sam NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
153 LaVia Dante ILLINOIS USA A 2010
154 Cole Matthew GEORGIA USA B 2007
155 Edgecomb Michael J N.CAROLINA USA B 2008
156 Leadley Scott WESTERN NY USA C 2010
157 Bengtson Miles T N.CAROLINA USA C 2010
158 Omar Josef METRO NYC USA B 2010
159 Ameli Sean NEVADA USA A 2010
160 T Young David C ALABAMA USA B 2010
160 T Albright Blake H GEORGIA USA C 2010
162 T Mahmoud Yasser G EGYPT EGY B 2009
162 T Cohen Theodore M CAPITOL USA C 2009
164 Fullerton Houston T GEORGIA USA A 2010
165 Micek Gregory GULFCST TX USA A 2007
166 T Petrov Michael GEORGIA USA C 2010
166 T Weiss Barrett A NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
168 Babb Geoffrey ALABAMA USA B 2010
169 Powell John M GEORGIA USA A 2010
170 Dry Dylan G VIRGINIA USA B 2010

Number of A"115
Number of B"41
Number of C*14
Number of D"0
Number of E"0
Number of U"0

12/18/10 15:58:34
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Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 1

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Kelsey,Weston S
Bratton,Ben
Mattern,Cody M
Ungar,Benjamin N
Hurme,Tommi K
Rodney,Adam
Lichten,Keith H
Thompson,Soren
Raynis,Michael A
Hansen,Eric J
Tsinis,A
Moody,James W
Watson,Adam C
Sherrill,Teddy R
Fishler,C
Smith,D
Duncan,Corwin
Ro,Brian
Tafoya,Daniel A
Hudson, Jack
Wolfson,Kyle M
Casertano, L
Burke,N
Walrond,Dylan M
Lambert,Mykael
Trapani ,Daniel K
Kelley V,E
Pathi,Narayan C
Gurnowski ,Eric T
Lavoie,Vincent
Exum,Travis H
Rhea,R. Rob
Yergler,J
Maczik,Adam W
McLeod Flanagan,M
Miller,Jeffrey E
Nadeau,Kevin D
Wieder,B
Cottam,Bobby J
Hedges,Philip S
Linteau, Tomy
Tolkachev, Igor G
Politi,Luke L
Ramirez,Yeisser
Brinck-Croteau,M
Arlington,N
Larsen,Samuel F
Pegram, T
Heidecker,P
Weicht,Jake A
Badger,P
McDowald,C
Osborne,Jacob
Johnson,N
Medley,Gavin C
Rossi ,Michael N
Jones,Simon A
Koester,L
Campbel I-Kruger,A
Hahn,Justin H
Schorr,Raymond
Mechkov, I liya
Hollenbeck, L
Ibrahim. A
Bodine,Joshua C
Marshall,John W
Barr,Davidson B
Lavoie,C
Santoro,Alessio
Cramerus,John H

Club

NYAC

PETERWE

OTCEC

NYAC

NYAC

PETERWE

EBFG

NYAC

LAIFC
NYAC
OTCEC
NYAC
NYAC

/NORCOLO

PETERWE
DCFC /UMBC
EUF

ALLIANCEFA
NWFC

NYAC

EBFG
NORCOLO

USAFA

SAS
EBFG

BOSTNFC

SDFA

ASU /A_F_C.
GOLDGATE

PENTA
PETERWE

HOF
LFCLB
ROCKVILLE

BALTFENCTR
Rl FA&C
PETERWE
GBFC

NMFF

NYAC
NORCOLO
GBFC
NORCOLO
FENCERS
SALLESWORD
WCFA /FYTVLLE
PRWILLM
PETERWE
SAD"PRES

/DUKEUNIVFC
ALLITANCEFA

Division
COLORADO
METRO NYC
COLORADO
METRO NYC
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
COLORADO
GREEN MT
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
KANSAS
GR BRITAIN
OREGON
METRO NYC
MT. VALLEY
COLORADO
CANADA
COLORADO
SO. TEXAS
NEVADA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
WESTERN WA
NORTH CA
CENTRAL FL
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
COLORADO
SO. TEXAS
NEW JERSEY
ARIZONA
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
RUSSIA
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
CANADA
NORTH OHIO
CENTRAL PA
HUDS-BERKS
CANADA
MARYLAND
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
NEWENGLAND
NEW MEXICO
WEST-ROCK
COLORADO
NORTH TEX
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
BULGARIA
VIRGINIA
METRO NYC
ARIZONA
NORTH OHIO
ILLINOIS
CANADA
GOLDCST FL
GULFCST TX

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
GBR
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
RUS
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
BUL
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

>>>>>>>>r>r>>>>>>>E>PE>I>II>I>>O>SI>>>O>>>>>>>P>r>r>>r>r>r>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> >

201010

201030

201030

201050

201070

201070

201090

2010 100
2010120
2010130
2010 140
2010 150
2010 160
2010 180
2009 190
2009 200
2010 220
2010 240
2010 250
2010 260
2010270
2009 280
2010 300
2008 330
2010 350
2010370
2010 380
2009 410
2009 420
2010430
2010 440
2008 450
2010470
2010480
2010510
2010 540
2009 540
2010590
2010610
2010620
2007 620
2009 660
2010 660
2010710
2010730
2010740
2010 750
2009 760
2010770
2010780
2010 800
2010810
2007 820
2010 830
2010 860
2009 870
2010 890
2010 892
2010 894
2010 896
2010900
2010900
2010900
2010900
2010900
2010900
2010900
2010901
2010901
2010902

12/18/10 15:58:39
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Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Ridge,John A
Freiman,Samuel E
Weiss,Lewis E
Fullerton,H
Hoyle,Jacob C
Ameli,Sean
Powell,John M
Olson,Remy G
Guinan 111,J
Bogard,Matt J
Amann, Spencer K
LaVia,Dante
Sopromadze, L
Wan,Justin C
Rachtchinine,A
Vomero,N
Moss,Zachary G
Shaffren,Craig A
Anderson,M
Broderick,lan J
Conner,Josh S
Walker,Alec T
House,Alex W
Eldeib,A
Neveu,John C
Kerkhof,Peter L
Salem,James H
Watrall,Rick
Frame,John
Omar ,Adam
Bajan,Levente
Snell,Andrew J
Flores,Oscar A
Ashkeboussi ,D
Kleeman,M
Mo,Kevin
Aymett,Robert S
Jelev,Luboslav M
Sarhan,Omar A
Hagan,Kenneth H
Dietz,Tommy
Lindblom,lan P
Dobbie,Andrew S
Pryor,Jason A
Bethel ,Dylan A
Wan,Nicholas C
Seaman,C. Scott
Schroff,D
Micek,Gregory
Weeks,Korey L
Tkach,Sam
Sutter,Conrad C
Pfarr,Collin N
Walker ,Hunter
Gallagher Pelleti
Woodward,R
Shalaurov,A
Rouse,Brian G
Schottenfeld,B
Sorkin,Venedikt
Young,David C
He,Albert F
Omar ,Josef
Merz,Brandon A
Carter,Zachary C
Babb,Geoffrey
Eliasen,Derek
Elbag,Mark H
Gibert,Charles S
Jacovino,J

Club
B.C.A.F.
WFFL
ALLIANCEFA
ATL FC
FAP
FAN
DUNWOODY /ROSWELL HS
WCFA
HOF
NORCOLO
WCFA

/MCFCENTER

EUF

FAIRFEN

NYAC /STJOHNNCAA
TWINCI /TCFC

NGFC
DUNWOODY
HOF

NWFC
DCFC
PENTA
PRWILLM
GOLDGATE
WESTPOINT /RALEIGHF
FALNFC

NYAC

MEDEOFC

FENCERS

TAMPAFA

HOF

MEXICALI

ATL FC

FORTUNE

/ROSWELL HS

/EDBURKSCH

MEMPHIS
FL INT"L
FENCERS
LOUISFC
CHAR. F.A.
WCFA

OTCEC
GOLDGATE
NORTHSFC
FFA

ATL FC

AFENCINGCL
DCFC

SDFA /CFSMPC

NYAC
NCFDP

FENCERS
HUNTSVL
DCFC
FENCERS
ALLIANCEFA
DUNWOODY  /CHATTAHOO
HUNTSVL
VACADF
/BVF

CHAR. F.A.
BDFC

Division
PHILADELPH
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
GEORGIA
PHILADELPH
NEVADA
GEORGIA
OREGON
ILLINOIS
NORTH OHIO
COLORADO
ILLINOIS
HUDS-BERKS
METRO NYC
VIRGINIA
LONG ISLND
MINNESOTA
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
NORTH OHIO
OREGON
CAPITOL
NEWENGLAND
VIRGINIA
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
COLORADO
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
CENTRAL FL
NE PENN
MEXICO
GEORGIA
SO. CALIF.
ORANGE CST
TENNESSEE
GOLDCST FL
NEW JERSEY
KENTUCKY
N.CAROLINA
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
COLORADO
NORTH CA
CONNECTCUT
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
GULFCST TX
GATEWAY FL
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
METRO NYC
N.CAROLINA
HUDS-BERKS
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
ALABAMA
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
GEORGIA
ALABAMA
VIRGINIA
NEWENGLAND
N.CAROLINA
NORTHEAST

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
MEX
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index
2010902
2010902
2010902
2010902
2010902
2010902
2010902
2010902
2010903
2010903
2010903
2010903
2010904
2010904
2010904
2010905
2010905
2010905
2010906
2010 906
2010907
2010907
2010907
2010 907
2010908
2010908
2010908
2010908
2010908
2010908
2010908
2010908
2010908
2010908
2009 922
2009 922
2009 922
2009 922
2009 922
2009 924
2009 924
2008 944
2008 945
2008 946
2008 947
2008 947
2008 949
2008 949
2007 964
20101900
20101900
2010 1900
20101901
20101901
20101902
2010 1902
20101903
20101904
20101904
2010 1904
2010 1904
20101904
2010 1905
2010 1905
2010 1905
2010 1905
2010 1906
2010 1907
20101908
20101908

OO ETEEEREE>>>E>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>I>>>>>>I>I>>>>>>>I>>>>>>>>>>>> >
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Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 3

ook kX b b o kX b b 3 X X b ok 3 Xk b ok X X ok b X X b ok

Fencer
Dry,Dylan G
Williams,P
Rando,G
Saylor,H
Stanisic,Marko
Toothaker,T
Mahmoud, Yasser G
Vaughn,David
Megaro,Ryan L
Edgecomb ,M
Holtz,Donovan K
Dollar,Mike C
Awsumb,Lance G
Greenhouse,R
Wright,Harold
Cole,Matthew
Leadley,Scott
Philippou,J
Albright,Blake H
Clark,Charles D
Connor,Ryan T
Bengtson,Miles T
Broussard,M
Petrov,Michael
PLATRET,B
Weiss,Barrett A
DiLorenzo,John T
White,Nicholas F
Cohen,Theodore M
Roach,Keegan W

Club

DUNWOODY /ROSWELL HS

SALLEMAURO
NGFC
TAMPAFA

DUNWOODY

CHAR. F.A.
PETERWE
LAIFC
MNSWORD
PETERWE
ATL FC
DUNWOODY
RCHSTER
NORTHSFC
ATL FC
PETERWE

Rl FA&C
CHAR. F.A.
NTFA

NGFC

R1 FA&C
FAW
RCHSTER
DCFC
BUF

Division
VIRGINIA
GEORGIA
GULFCST TX
GEORGIA
CENTRAL FL
OREGON
EGYPT
GEORGIA
NEW JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
MINNESOTA
METRO NYC
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
WESTERN NY
LONG ISLND
GEORGIA
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
N.CAROLINA
NORTH TEX
GEORGIA
FRANCE
NEWENGLAND
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN NY
CAPITOL
ILLINOIS

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
EGY
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
FRA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

OO0O000000000000WWWIWITIWWITILHWIEWLmWm

2010 1909
2010 1909
2010 1909
2010 1909
2010 1909
2009 1925
2009 1927
2009 1928
2009 1929
2008 1940
2008 1941
2008 1943
2008 1947
2008 1948
2008 1949
2007 1960
20102901
2010 2904
2010 2904
2010 2905
2010 2905
2010 2906
2010 2906
2010 2907
2010 2907
2010 2907
2010 2908
2009 2920
2009 2920
2009 2921
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Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) Glon,Wieslaw/Carrillo,Robert Pool 2(Random) Alperstein,D/Mar,Kevin
Omar ,Adam FENCERS METRO NYC USA Bajan,Levente TAMPAFA CENTRAL FL USA
Kelsey,Weston S NYAC COLORADO  USA Heidecker,P CANADA CAN
Badger,P R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Bratton,Ben PETERWE METRO NYC USA
Weicht,Jake A BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA Vaughn,David DUNWOODY GEORGIA USA
Megaro,Ryan L NEW JERSEY USA Osborne, Jacob GBFC NORTH TEX USA
Snell,Andrew J HOF NE PENN USA Flores,Oscar A MEXICALI MEXI1CO MEX
Dollar,Mike C LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Awsumb,Lance G MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA
Pool 3(Random) Kaplan,Maia/Kovacs,Stephen M Pool 4(Random) Findlay,Douglas/Friend,John F
McDowald,C PETERWE METRO NYC USA Kleeman,M FORTUNE SO. CALIF. USA
Pegram,T ROCKVILLE HUDS-BERKS USA Johnson,N NEWENGLAND USA
Mattern,Cody M OTCEC COLORADO USA Ungar,Benjamin N NYAC METRO NYC USA
Edgecomb,M CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA Mahmoud, Yasser G EGYPT EGY
Ashkeboussi ,D ATL FC GEORGIA USA Larsen,Samuel F LFCLB CENTRAL PA USA
Frame,John MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA Salem,James H FALNFC COLORADO  USA
Leadley,Scott RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Wright,Harold ATL FC GEORGIA USA
Pool 5(Random) Serotkin, lan/Greene 11,Charles Pool 6(Random) Badawi ,Amgad/Hohensee,Aerin
Medley,Gavin C NMFF NEW MEXICO USA Aymett,Robert S MEMPHIS TENNESSEE USA
Kerkhof,Peter L  WESTPOINT /RALEIGHF METRO NYC USA Brinck-Croteau,M CANADA CAN
Toothaker, T OREGON USA Stanisic,Marko TAMPAFA CENTRAL FL USA
Mo,Kevin ORANGE CST USA Neveu,John C GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA
Arlington,N HOF NORTH OHIO USA Rodney,Adam PETERWE METRO NYC USA
Hurme,Tommi K NYAC SO. TEXAS USA Rossi,Michael N NYAC WEST-ROCK USA
Cole,Matthew DUNWOODY GEORGIA USA Philippou,J NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA
Pool 7(Random) Clements, Aaron/Jacobson,Tyler Pool 8(Random) Hine,Andria/Simonov,S
Jelev,Luboslav M FL INT"L GOLDCST FL USA Eldeib,A PRWILLM  /EDBURKSCH VIRGINIA  USA
Saylor,H NGFC GEORGIA USA Thompson,Soren NYAC METRO NYC USA
House,Alex W PENTA NEWENGLAND USA Sarhan,Omar A FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA
Lichten,Keith H EBFG NORTH CA  USA Koester, L GBFC NORTH TEX USA
Jones,Simon A NORCOLO COLORADO  USA Politi,Luke L PENTA NEWENGLAND USA
Ramirez,Yeisser PETERWE METRO NYC USA Rando,G SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Bengtson,Miles T CHAR. F._A. N.CAROLINA USA Albright,Blake H ATL FC GEORGIA USA
Pool 9(Random) Becker,Bill/Nguyen,Tom Pool 10(Random) Mahon,Mary/Soliman,K
Watrall,Rick NYAC METRO NYC USA Dry,Dylan G VIRGINIA  USA
Tolkachev, Igor G RUSSIA RUS Hagan,Kenneth H LOUISFC KENTUCKY USA
Williams,P DUNWOODY /ROSWELL HS GEORGIA USA Linteau, Tomy CANADA CAN
Walker,Alec T DCFC CAPITOL USA Hahn,Justin H FENCERS LONG ISLND USA
Raynis,Michael A SO. CALIF. USA Conner,Josh S NWFC OREGON USA
Campbel I-Kruger,A NORCOLO COLORADO  USA Hansen,Eric J LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Connor,Ryan T R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Holtz,Donovan K PETERWE METRO NYC USA
Pool 11(Random) Lambkin, /Abraham,L Pool 12(Random) Baker, Bradley/Shanahan,Kevin
Jacovino,J BDFC NORTHEAST USA Dobbie,Andrew S METRO NYC USA
Hedges,Philip S GOLDGATE CENTRAL CA USA Mechkov, lliya WCFA /FYTVLLE BULGARIA  BUL
Schorr,Raymond SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA Vomero,N NYAC /STJOHNNCAA LONG ISLND USA
Dietz,Tommy CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA Moody,James W OTCEC /NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Broderick,lan J HOF NORTH OHIO USA Cottam,Bobby J ASU /A.F.C. ARIZONA USA
Tsinis,A NYAC METRO NYC USA Gibert,Charles S CHAR. F.A. N_.CAROLINA USA
Broussard,M NTFA NORTH TEX USA Petrov,Michael NGFC GEORGIA USA
Pool 13(Random) O Brien,Sean/Stusinski,Tomasz Pool 14(Random) Crockett,Daniel/Benson,Jerry
Wieder,B NEW JERSEY USA Sherrill,Teddy R NYAC METRO NYC USA
Omar ,Josef FENCERS METRO NYC USA Bodine,Joshua C SAD"PRES ARIZONA USA
Watson,Adam C NYAC GREEN MT USA Shaffren,Craig A NGFC GEORGIA USA
Anderson,M DUNWOODY /ROSWELL HS GEORGIA USA Pryor,Jason A OTCEC COLORADO  USA
Lindblom,lan P WCFA ILLINOIS  USA Nadeau,Kevin D SO. TEXAS USA
Hollenbeck, L PRWILLM VIRGINIA  USA Elbag,Mark H /BVF NEWENGLAND USA
PLATRET,B FRANCE FRA DiLorenzo,John T FAW WEST-ROCK USA

12/18/10 15:58:47



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 2
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry
Pool 15(Random) Reardon,Patrick Pool 16(Random) Ross,Michael/Johnson,Kelly
Miller,Jeffrey E SDFA COLORADO USA McLeod Flanagan,M CANADA CAN
Moss,Zachary G TWINCI /TCFC MINNESOTA USA Rachtchinine,A FAIRFEN VIRGINIA  USA
Fishler,C LONG ISLND USA Wan,Nicholas C NORTHSFC CONNECTCUT USA
Ibrahim. A PETERWE METRO NYC USA Smith,D PETERWE METRO NYC USA
Eliasen,Derek VACADF VIRGINIA  USA Marshall,John W NORTH OHIO USA
Bethel ,Dylan A GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA Carter,Zachary C DUNWOODY /CHATTAHOO GEORGIA USA
Weiss,Barrett A Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA White,Nicholas F RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Pool 17(Random) Oliver,William/Shaker,Maged Pool 18(Random) Webster,Patrick
Barr,Davidson B ILLINOIS USA Lavoie,C CANADA CAN
Duncan,Corwin DCFC /UMBC CAPITOL USA Ro,Brian EUF METRO NYC USA
Wan,Justin C EUF METRO NYC USA Schroff,D ATL FC GEORGIA USA
Seaman,C. Scott FFA GEORGIA USA Yergler,J CENTRAL FL USA
Maczik,Adam W BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA Merz,Brandon A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Babb,Geoffrey HUNTSVL ALABAMA USA Sopromadze, L HUDS-BERKS USA
Cohen,Theodore M DCFC CAPITOL USA
Pool 19(Random) Dollar,Chris Pool 20(Random)  Smerdin,A/Astudillo,Charles
Micek,Gregory GULFCST TX USA Young,David C HUNTSVL ALABAMA USA
Rhea,R. Rob EBFG NORTH CA USA Amann,Spencer K NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Tafoya,Daniel A KANSAS USA Ridge,John A B.C.A.F. PHILADELPH USA
Santoro,Alessio /DUKEUNIVFC GOLDCST FL USA Hudson,Jack ALLIANCEFA GR BRITAIN GBR
LaVia,Dante WCFA ILLINOIS  USA Weeks,Korey L GATEWAY FL USA
He,Albert F DCFC CAPITOL USA Exum,Travis H SAS WESTERN WA USA
Greenhouse,R PETERWE METRO NYC USA Clark,Charles D PETERWE METRO NYC USA
Pool 21(Random) Gamal,Hisham/Abdelaziz,A Pool 22(Random) Sasaki,Peet
Lavoie,Vincent CANADA CAN Casertano,L NYAC METRO NYC USA
Cramerus,John H  ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Guinan 111,J WCFA /MCFCENTER ILLINOIS  USA
Bogard,Matt J HOF NORTH OHIO USA Freiman,Samuel E WFFL GULFCST TX USA
Tkach, Sam AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA Sutter,Conrad C DCFC CAPITOL USA
Wolfson,Kyle M NWFC OREGON USA Gurnowski ,Eric T NEW JERSEY USA
Sorkin,Venedikt FENCERS METRO NYC USA Schottenfeld,B WEST-ROCK USA
Roach,Keegan W BUF ILLINOIS  USA
Pool 23(Random) Tass,Atilio Pool 24(Random) Prilutsky,Stan
Weiss,Lewis E ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Walker ,Hunter SO. CALIF. USA
Burke,N EBFG MT. VALLEY USA Fullerton,H ATL FC GEORGIA USA
Pathi,Narayan C NEVADA USA Olson,Remy G OREGON USA
Powell,John M DUNWOODY /ROSWELL HS GEORGIA USA Walrond,Dylan M NORCOLO COLORADO  USA
Pfarr,Collin N SDFA /CFSMPC COLORADO  USA Kelley V,E SO. TEXAS USA
Rouse,Brian G HUDS-BERKS USA Gallagher Pelleti CANADA CAN
Pool 25(Random) Evanyk,Nelly
Lambert,Mykael CANADA CAN
Trapani ,Daniel K USAFA COLORADO USA
Ameli,Sean FAN NEVADA USA
Hoyle,Jacob C FAP PHILADELPH USA
Woodward,R NYAC METRO NYC USA
Shalaurov,A NCFDP N.CAROLINA USA
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Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:35:06 Time Out: 15:58:53; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Omar ,Adam 3 22 22 O 3
2 Kelsey,Weston S 6 30 11 19 1
3 Badger,P 4 25 (18 7 2
4 Weicht,Jake A 3 23 26 -3 4
5 Megaro,Ryan L 2 15 28 |-13 [
6 Snell,Andrew J 2 21 26 -5 5
7 Dollar ,Mike C 1 23 28 -5 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:53



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:45:29 Time Out: 15:58:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Bajan,Levente 2 18 26 -8 6
2 Heirdecker,P 4 27 17 10 1
3 Bratton,Ben 4 24 |15 9 2
4 Vaughn,David 2 17 24 -7 5
5 Osborne,Jacob 3 24 23 4
6 Flores,Oscar A 4 24 |20 4 3
7 Awsumb,Lance G 2 15 |24 -9 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:54
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Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:40:22 Time Out: 15:58:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 McDowald,C 4 25 |16 9 3
2 Pegram,T 5 25 11 14 2
3 Mattern,Cody M 6 28 9 19 1
4 Edgecomb,M 1 11 28 |-17 6
5 Ashkeboussi,D 2 19 22 -3 4
6 Frame,John 2 17 21 -4 5
7 Leadley,Scott 1 10 28 -18 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:54



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:46:18 Time Out: 15:58:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Kleeman,M 5 29 22 7 2
2 Johnson,N 3 21 24 -3 4
3 Ungar,Benjamin N 4 27 20 7 3
4 Mahmoud, Yasser G O 18 30 |-12 7
5 Larsen,Samuel F 6 30 19 11 1
6 Salem,James H 2 23 23 0] 5
7 Wright,Harold 1 18 28 -10 b
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:54



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:38:35 Time Out: 15:58:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Medley,Gavin C 4 27 |19 8 2
2 Kerkhof,Peter L 2 24 25 -1 5
3 Toothaker,T 2 20 |25 -5 6
4 Mo,Kevin 3 23 25 -2 4
5 Arlington,N 3 23 24 -1 3
6 Hurme,Tommi K 6 30 14 16 1
7 Cole,Matthew 1 14 29 |-15 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:54



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:53:17 Time Out: 15:58:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Aymett,Robert S 1 17 28 |-11 7
2 Brinck-Croteau,M 4 25 13 12 2
3 Stanisic,Marko 1 18 28 |-10 6
4 Neveu,John C 3 22 25 -3 5
5 Rodney,Adam 5 26 [19 1
6 Rossi,Michael N 4 27 23 4 3
7 Philippou,J 3 24 23 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:54



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:31:16 Time Out: 15:58:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Jelev,Luboslav M 2 15 |24 -9 6
2 Saylor,H 2 19 27 -8 5
3 House,Alex W 5 28 |15 13 2
4 Lichten,Keith H 5 27 12 15 1
5 Jones,Simon A 2 20 [22 -2 4
6 Ramirez,Yeisser 4 27 |15 12 3
7 Bengtson,Miles T 1 8 29 21 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:54



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:48:16 Time Out: 15:58:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Eldeib,A 5 |26 |18 8 2
2 Thompson,Soren 5 27 14 13 1
3 Sarhan,Omar A 2 18 27 -9 6
4 Koester,L 2 23 |28 -5 5
5 Politi,Luke L 3 21 24 -3 4
6 Rando,G 4 25 18 7 3
7 Albright,Blake H O 19 30 11 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:54
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Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:23:54 Time Out: 15:58:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Watrall,Rick 3 25 25 0] 3
2 Tolkachev, lgor G 6 25 |14 11 1
3 Williams,P 2 18 27 -9 6
4 Walker,Alec T 1 13 25 |-12 7
5 Raynis,Michael A 5 25 |10 15 2
6 Campbell-Kruger,A 2 21 23 -2 4
7 Connor,Ryan T 2 21 24 -3 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:54



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:58:03 Time Out: 15:58:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Dry,Dylan G O 10 30 |-20 7
2 Hagan,Kenneth H 2 20 25 -5 6
3 Linteau, Tomy 5 27 14 13 1
4 Hahn,Justin H 2 22 25 -3 5
5 Conner,Josh S 3 18 22 -4 4
6 Hansen,Eric J 4 24 |15 9 3
7 Holtz,Donovan K 5 26 |16 10 2
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:54



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:57:20 Time Out: 15:58:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Jacovino,J 2 21 26 -5 6
2 Hedges,Philip S 5 29 19 10 1
3 Schorr,Raymond 3 23 23 O 3
4 Dietz,Tommy 2 17 24 -7 7
5 Broderick,lan J 2 21 25 -4 5
6 Tsinis,A 5 29 19 10 1
7 Broussard,M 2 23 27 -4 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:54



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:56:11 Time Out: 15:58:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Dobbie,Andrew S 2 18 20 -2 6
2 Mechkov, lli1ya 4 27 21 3
3 Vomero,N 4 26 (18 2
4 Moody,James W 3 23 |18 4
5 Cottam,Bobby J 5 27 17 10 1
6 Gibert,Charles S 3 15 26 |-11 b5
7 Petrov,Michael O 14 30 -16 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:54



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:56:44 Time Out: 15:58:55; yv 15 TR TI PL

1 Wieder,B 5 256 17 8 2
2 Omar,Josef O 15 25 |-10 7
3 Watson,Adam C 5 29 118 11 1
4 Anderson,M 3 21 22 -1 4
5 Lindblom,lan P 3 23 23 0] 3
6 Hollenbeck,L 3 21 25 -4 5
7 PLATRET,B 2 22 |26 -4 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:54



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:51:04 Time Out: 15:58:55; yv 15 TR TI PL

1 Sherrill,Teddy R 4 24 |15 9 2
2 Bodine,Joshua C 3 22 25 -3 3
3 Shaffren,Craig A 3 22 26 -4 4
4 Pryor,Jason A 5 24 |14 10 1
5 Nadeau,Kevin D 2 25 |26 -1 5
6 Elbag,Mark H 2 20 25 -5 6
7 DiLorenzo,John T 2 21 |27 -6 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:55



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:53:57 Time Out: 15:58:55; yv 15 TR TI PL

1 Miller,Jeffrey E 5 29 (18 11 2
2 Moss,Zachary G 4 24 22 2 3
3 Fishler,C 6 30 (18 12 1
4 lbrahim. A 3 26 25 1 4
5 Elirasen,Derek 2 19 23 -4 5
6 Bethel,Dylan A 1 22 28 -6 6
7 Weiss,Barrett A O 14 30 |-16 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:55



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:54:57 Time Out: 15:58:55; yv 15 TR TI PL

1 McLeod Flanagan,M 2 20 25 -5 7
2 Rachtchinine,A 2 24 26 -2 6
3 Wan,Nicholas C 3 22 22 0 2
4 Smith,D 6 30 |18 12 1
5 Marshall,John W 2 23 23 0] 5
6 Carter,Zachary C 3 21 23 -2 3
7 White,Nicholas F 3 23 126 -3 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:55



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:25:32 Time Out: 15:58:55 v 15 TR TI PL

1 Barr,Davidson B 3 19 13 6 2
2 Duncan,Corwin 4 23 |13 10 1
3 Wan,Justin C 3 22 20 2 4
4 Seaman,C. Scott 2 17 22 -5 5
5 Maczik,Adam W 3 19 |16 3 3
6 Babb,Geoffrey 0O 9 25 |-16 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:55



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:41:07 Time Out: 15:58:55; yv 15 TR TI PL

1 Lavoie,C 2 22 23 -1 5
2 Ro,Brian 5 25 20 5 2
3 Schroff,D 2 20 24 -4 6
4 Yergler,J 6 30 11 19 1
5 Merz,Brandon A 3 18 24 -6 4
6 Sopromadze,L 3 24 25 -1 3
7 Cohen,Theodore M O 18 30 |-12 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:55



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:55:33 Time Out: 15:58:55; yv 15 TR TI PL

1 Micek,Gregory O 17 30 [-13 7
2 Rhea,R. Rob 6 30 14 16 1
3 Tafoya,Daniel A 4 28 20 8 3
4 Santoro,Alessio 2 20 |25 -5 5
5 LaVia,Dante 1 14 28 |-14 6
6 He,Albert F 3 21 |24 -3 4
7 Greenhouse,R 5 29 118 11 2
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:55



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 20
Pool: 20 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:24:41 Time Out: 15:58:55; yv 15 TR TI PL

1 Young,David C O 19 30 11 7
2 Amann,Spencer K 5 29 17 12 1
3 Ridge,John A 3 21 19 2 4
4 Hudson,Jack 5 26 |18 8 2
5 Weeks,Korey L 1 15 28 |-13 6
6 Exum,Travis H 4 25 19 6 3
7 Clark,Charles D 3 21 25 -4 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:55



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 21
Pool: 21 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:47:28 Time Out: 15:58:55; yv 15 TR TI PL

1 Lavoie,Vincent 4 25 |18 2
2 Cramerus,John H 3 25 22 4
3 Bogard,Matt J 5 27 (18 1
4 Tkach,Sam 1 13 26 |-13 7
5 Wolfson,Kyle M 4 24 22 2 3
6 Sorkin,Venedikt 3 23 21 2 5
7 Roach,Keegan W 1 18 28 -10 b
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:55



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 22
Pool: 22 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:34:27 Time Out: 15:58:55 v 15 TR TI PL

1 Casertano,L 3 23 |16 7 2
2 Guinan 11,3 1 14 21 -7 6
3 Freiman,Samuel E 3 18 19 -1 3
4 Sutter,Conrad C 2 17 20 -3 4
5 Gurnowski,Eric T 4 23 |14 9 1
6 Schottenfeld,B 2 16 21 -5 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:55



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 23
Pool: 23 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:23:08 Time Out: 15:58:55 v 15 TR TI PL

1 Weiss,Lewis E 4 23 |14 9 2
2 Burke,N 4 24 13 11 1
3 Pathi,Narayan C 1 17 22 -5 5
4 Powell,John M 0O 8 25 |-17 6
5 Pfarr,Collin N 3 21 17 4 3
6 Rouse,Brian G 3 17 |19 -2 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -2|7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:55



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 24
Pool: 24 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:36:38 Time Out: 15:58:55 v 15 TR TI PL

1 Walker,Hunter 2 17 23 -6 5
2 Fullerton,H 0O 13 25 |-12 6
3 Olson,Remy G 3 22 19 3 3
4 Walrond,Dylan M 3 16 |18 -2 4
5 Kelley V,E 4 22 10 12 1
6 Gallagher Pelleti 3 20 15 5 2
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -2|7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:55



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 25
Pool: 25 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:32:14 Time Out: 15:58:55 v 15 TR TI PL

1 Lambert,Mykael 5 22 12 10 1
2 Trapani,Daniel K 3 18 (12 6 2
3 Ameli,Sean O 14 24 -10 6
4 Hoyle,Jacob C 2 16 (19 -3 4
5 Woodward,R 3 21 20 1 3
6 Shalaurov,A 2 17 21 -4 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/18/10 15:58:55
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Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

lace

A=A -

— -

—— -

—— -

Fencer
Yergler,J
Kelsey,Weston S
Mattern,Cody M
Rhea,R. Rob
Hurme,Tommi K
Smith,D
Fishler,C
Larsen,Samuel F
Tolkachev, Igor G
Lambert,Mykael
Lichten,Keith H
Raynis,Michael A
Pegram, T
House,Alex W
Linteau,Tomy
Thompson,Soren
Amann, Spencer K
Greenhouse,R
Miller,Jeffrey E
Watson,Adam C
Hedges,Philip S
Tsinis,A
Cottam,Bobby J
Holtz,Donovan K
Pryor,Jason A
Bogard,Matt J
Hudson,Jack
Eldeib,A
Wieder,B
Kleeman,M
Rodney,Adam
Ro,Brian
Kelley V,E
Burke,N
Duncan,Corwin
Weiss,Lewis E
Gurnowski ,Eric T
Ramirez,Yeisser
Brinck-Croteau,M
Heidecker,P
McDowald,C
Sherrill,Teddy R
Hansen,Eric J
Bratton,Ben
Tafoya,Daniel A
Medley,Gavin C
Vomero,N
Ungar,Benjamin N
Lavoie,Vincent
Rando,G
Badger,P
Mechkov, Iliya
Exum,Travis H
Rossi ,Michael N
Flores,Oscar A
Wolfson,Kyle M
Moss,Zachary G
Casertano, L
Barr,Davidson B
Trapani ,Daniel K
Gallagher Pelleti
Pfarr,Collin N
Olson,Remy G
Maczik,Adam W
Wan,Justin C
Woodward,R
Freiman,Samuel E
Rouse,Brian G
Walrond,Dylan M
Moody,James W
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VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.800
-800
.800
.800
.800
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
-600
.600
.600
.600
-600
.600
.600
.600
.600

TS

TR

HI

Index
10001930
10001930
10001928
10001630
10001630
10001230
10001230
10001130
10001125
10001022
8334860
8334858
8334758
8334661
8334660
8334660
8334562
8334462
8334462
8334462
8334362
8334362
8334360
8334359
8334357
8334260
8334159
8334159
8334158
8334062
8334059
8333858
8001222
8001124
8001023
8000923
8000923
6667893
6667891
6667693
6667591
6667590
6667590
6667590
6667494
6667493
6667492
6667393
6667391
6667391
6667391
6667293
6667291
6667093
6667090
6666890
6666890
6000723
6000619
6000618
6000520
6000421
6000322
6000319
6000222
6000121
5999918
5999817
5999816
5000523
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12/18/10 15:59:03



Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Round Results

Page 2

Place Fencer

71 Cramerus,John H
72 Sorkin,Venedikt
73 Ridge,John A

74 Ibrahim. A

75 T Philippou,J

75 T Osborne,Jacob

77 Watrall,Rick

78 T Lindblom,lan P
78 T Schorr,Raymond
80 T Wan,Nicholas C
80 T Omar,Adam

82 Sopromadze, L

83 Arlington,N

84 Anderson,M

85 Mo,Kevin

86 Carter,Zachary C
87 T White,Nicholas F
87 T Weicht,Jake A

89 T Bodine,Joshua C
89 T Neveu,John C

91 T He,Albert F

91 T Politi,Luke L

91 T Johnson,N

94 Shaffren,Craig A
95 T Clark,Charles D
95 T Hollenbeck,L

97 Conner,Josh S

98 Merz,Brandon A
99 Gibert,Charles S
100 Sutter,Conrad C
101 Hoyle,Jacob C
102 Shalaurov,A

103 Seaman,C. Scott
104 Schottenfeld,B
105 Walker,Hunter
106 T Marshall,John W
106 T Salem,James H
108 Nadeau,Kevin D
109 Kerkhof,Peter L
110 Lavoie,C

111 Rachtchinine,A
112 Campbell-Kruger,A
113 Jones,Simon A
114 Dobbie,Andrew S
115 Hahn,Justin H
116 Connor,Ryan T
117 Ashkeboussi ,D
118 Broussard,M

119 PLATRET,B

120 Broderick,lan J
121  Schroff,D

122 Eliasen,Derek
123 Frame,John

124  Koester,L

125 T Jacovino,J

125 T Snell,Andrew J
127 T Santoro,Alessio
127 T McLeod Flanagan,M
127 T Elbag,Mark H

127 T Hagan,Kenneth H
127 T Toothaker,T

132 DilLorenzo,John T
133 T Dietz,Tommy

133 T Vaughn,David

135 Saylor,H

136 Bajan,Levente
137 TWwilliams,P

137 T Sarhan,Omar A
139 T Jelev,Luboslav M

T Awsumb,Lance G
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VI

.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-400
.400
.400
.400
-400
.400
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333

TS

TR

HI

OO0OOCOOFRFPENN®W

L
PR R

-2

Index
5000325
5000223
5000221
5000126
5000124
5000124
5000025
5000023
5000023
5000022
5000022
4999924
4999923
4999921
4999823
4999821
4999723
4999723
4999722
4999722
4999721
4999721
4999721
4999622
4999621
4999621
4999618
4999418
4998915
3999717
3999716
3999617
3999517
3999516
3999417
3333356
3333356
3333258
3333257
3333255
3333157
3333154
3333153
3333151
3333055
3333054
3333052
3332956
3332955
3332954
3332953
3332952
3332950
3332856
3332854
3332854
3332853
3332853
3332853
3332853
3332853
3332754
3332650
3332650
3332552
3332551
3332451
3332451
3332448
3332448

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

ZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z222Z2Z2222Z2Z222Z2Z2222Z2Z2222Z2Z2222Z222222222222

ZZZZZZZZZ << << <LK << <<
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Page 3

Place Fencer

141 Megaro,Ryan L
142  Pathi,Narayan C
143 Guinan 111,J
144 Dollar,Mike C
145 Bethel,Dylan A
146 T Roach,Keegan W
146 T Stanisic,Marko
146 T Wright,Harold
149 Aymett,Robert S
150 Walker,Alec T
151 Weeks,Korey L
152 Tkach,Sam

153 LaVia,Dante

154 Cole,Matthew
155 Edgecomb,M

156 Leadley,Scott
157 Bengtson,Miles T
158 Omar,Josef

159 Ameli,Sean

160 T Young,David C

160
162
162
164
165
166
166
168
169
170

T Albright,Blake H

T Cohen,Theodore M

T Mahmoud, Yasser G
Fullerton,H
Micek,Gregory

T Weiss,Barrett A

T Petrov,Michael
Babb,Geoffrey
Powell,John M
Dry,Dylan G

O0O0O0O00O0O00OO0O0OOORRRRRERRERRERRERRERERRERRERERERREEN

\

[N NG NoNo NN NoRoNo NN NoNoNo N NN No N Ne)Neo)Neole)Ne)Ne)Ne) N6, 6 o)

B

[eNeloloNoNoloNoNololoololoNooooloN o oNoloN oo looNoNoNo)

VI

.333
-200
.200

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000

TS

TR

HI
-13
-5
-7
-5
-6
-10
-10
-10
-11
-12
-13
-13
-14
-15
-17
-18
-21
-10
-10
-11
-11
-12
-12
-12
-13
-16
-16
-16
-17
-20

Index
3332048
1999517
1999314
1666189
1666088
1665684
1665684
1665684
1665583
1665479
1665381
1665379
1665280
1665180
1664977
1664876
1664574
-985
-986
-1081
-1081
-1182
-1182
-1187
-1283
-1586
-1586
-1591
-1692
-1990

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

ZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z2Z22Z2Z2222Z2222222222

ZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z222Z2Z2222Z2222222222
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Page 1

A

B

1) 301-Kelsey,Weston S
Kelsey,Weston S
256) Bye
129) 181-Elbag,Mark H
Santoro,Alessio
128) 524-Santoro,Alessio 15-8
65) 626-Wan,Justin C
Wan,Justin C
192) Bye
193)
Maczik,Adam W
64) 370-Maczik,Adam W Bye
33) 299-Kelley V,E
Kelley V,E
224) Bye
161)
Hollenbeck, L
96) 262-Hollenbeck,L Bye
97) 125-Conner,Josh S
Conner,Josh S
160) Bye
225)
Ro,Brian
32) 508-Ro,Brian Bye
17) 11-Amann,Spencer K
Amann, Spencer K
240) Bye
145)
Campbel I-Krug. . .
112) 89-Campbell-Krug. .. Bye
81) 627-Wan,Nicholas C
Wan,Nicholas C
176) Bye
209)
Ungar,Benjamin N
48) 609-Ungar,Benjamin N Bye
49) 335-Lavoie,Vincent
Lavoie,Vincent
208) Bye
177)
Omar ,Adam
80) 448-Omar ,Adam Bye
113) 289-Jones,Simon A
Jones,Simon A
144) Bye
241)
Thompson,Soren
16) 597-Thompson,Soren Bye

c
Kelsey,Weston S

15-5

Maczik,Adam W
15-12

Kelley V,E
15-6

Ro,Brian
15-13

Campbel I-Krug.- - .
15-13

Ungar,Benjamin N
15-11

Omar ,Adam
15-13

Thompson,Soren
15-7

Kelsey,Weston S
15-5

Kelley V,E
15-3

Ungar,Benjamin N
15-8

Thompson,Soren
15-8

12/18/10 15:59:14
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A

B

o

9) 601-Tolkachev, lgor G
Tolkachev, Igor G
248) Bye
Tolkachev, Igor G
137) 15-10
Broderick,lan J
120) 76-Broderick,lan J Bye
Tolkachev, Igor G
73) 507-Ridge,John A 15-11
Ridge,John A
184) Bye
Ridge,John A
201) 15-13
Wolfson,Kyle M
56) 653-Wolfson,Kyle M Bye
41) 390-McDowald,C
McDowald,C
216) Bye
McDowald,C
169) 15-11
White,Nicholas F
88) 643-White,Nicholas F Bye
Holtz,Donovan K
105) 622-Walker,Hunter 15-10
Walker ,Hunter
152) Bye
Holtz,Donovan K
233) 15-6
Holtz,Donovan K
24) 265-Holtz,Donovan K Bye
25) 486-Pryor,Jason A
Pryor,Jason A
232) Bye
Pryor,Jason A
153) 15-6
Schottenfeld,B
104) 538-Schottenfeld,B Bye
Pryor,Jason A
89) 433-Neveu,John C 15-13
Neveu,John C
168) Bye
Heidecker,P
217) 15-9
Heidecker,P
40) 259-Heidecker,P Bye
57) 425-Moss,Zachary G
Moss,Zachary G
200) Bye
Moss,Zachary G
185) 15-13
Sorkin,Venedikt
72) 566-Sorkin,Venedikt Bye
Moss,Zachary G
121) 539-Schroff,D 15-12
Schroff,D
136) Bye
Larsen,Samuel F
249) 15-6
Larsen,Samuel F
8) 330-Larsen,Samuel F Bye

12/18/10 15:59:14
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o

Hurme,Tommi K
15-8

Hurme,Tommi K
15-8

Walrond,Dylan M
11-10

Gurnowski ,Eric T

15-14
Gurnowski ,Eric T
15-14
Hudson, Jack
15-6

Nadeau,Kevin D

15-9
Nadeau,Kevin D
15-14
Bratton,Ben
15-9
Osborne,Jacob
15-14

Raynis,Michael A
15-14

Raynis,Michael A
15-12

A B
5) 276-Hurme,Tommi K
Hurme,Tommi K
252) Bye
133)
Koester, L
124) 316-Koester,L Bye
69) 625-Walrond,Dylan M
Walrond,Dylan M
188) Bye
197)
Trapani ,Daniel K
60) 603-Trapani ,Daniel K Bye
37) 243-Gurnowski,Eric T
Gurnowski ,Eric T
220) Bye
165)
Politi,Luke L
92) 477-Politi,Luke L Bye
101) 271-Hoyle,Jacob C
Hoyle,Jacob C
156) Bye
229)
Hudson,Jack
28) 272-Hudson,Jack Bye
21) 258-Hedges,Philip S
Hedges,Philip S
236) Bye
149)
Nadeau,Kevin D
108) 428-Nadeau,Kevin D Bye
85) 418-Mo,Kevin
Mo,Kevin
172) Bye
213)
Bratton,Ben
44) 679-Bratton,Ben Bye
53) 192-Exum,Travis H
Exum,Travis H
204) Bye
181)
Osborne,Jacob
76) 453-0Osborne,Jacob Bye
117) 24-Ashkeboussi,D
Ashkeboussi ,D
140) Bye
245)
Raynis,Michael A
12) 499-Raynis,Michael A Bye

12/18/10 15:59:14
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A
13) 466-Pegram,T
244)
141)

B

Pegram, T

116) 126-Connor,Ryan T

Bye

Connor,Ryan T

77) 631-Watrall,Rick

180)

Bye

Watrall ,Rick

205)

52) 399-Mechkov, I liya

Bye

Mechkov, I liya

45) 592-Tafoya,Daniel A
212)

173)

84) 17-Anderson,M

109) 305-Kerkhof,Peter L

Bye

Tafoya,Daniel A

Bye

Anderson,M

148)

237)

Bye

Kerkhof,Peter L

Bye

Watson,Adam C

o

Pegram, T

15-8

Mechkov, Iliya
15-11

Tafoya,Daniel A
7-5

Watson,Adam C
15-10

20) 632-Watson,Adam C Bye
29) 644-Wieder,B

Wieder,B
228) Bye
157)

Sutter,Conrad C

Wieder,B
15-13

100) 589-Sutter,Conrad C Bye
93) 287-Johnson,N

Johnson,N
164) Bye
221)

36) 637-Weiss,Lewis E

Weiss,Lewis E

Johnson,N
15-13

Bye

61) 214-Gallagher Pel...

196)

Gallagher Pel...

Bye

189)

Rouse,Brian G

Gallagher Pel. ..
15-11

Rhea,R. Rob
10-9

68) 515-Rouse,Brian G Bye
125) 280-Jacovino,J
Jacovino,J
132) Bye
253)
Rhea,R. Rob
4) 506-Rhea,R. Rob Bye

Mechkov, Iliya
15-10

Watson,Adam C
15-9

Johnson,N
15-11

Gallagher Pelleti
15-11
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3)

A
383-Mattern,Cody M

254)

131)

397-McLeod Flanag. - .

B

Mattern,Cody M

Bye

McLeod Flanag...

126) 563-Snell,Andrew J 15-11
67) 209-Freiman,Samuel E

Freiman,Samuel E
190) Bye
195)

Pfarr,Collin N
62) 472-Pfarr,Collin N Bye
35) 175-Duncan,Corwin

Duncan,Corwin
222) Bye
163)

Shaffren,Craig A
94) 545-Shaffren,Craig A Bye
99) 224-Gibert,Charles S

Gibert,Charles S
158) Bye
227)

Kleeman,M
30) 314-Kleeman,M Bye
19) 414-Miller,Jeffrey E

Miller,Jeffrey E
238) Bye
147)

Lavoie,C
110) 333-Lavoie,C Bye
83) 21-Arlington,N

Arlington,N
174) Bye
211)

Medley,Gavin C
46) 400-Medley,Gavin C Bye
51) 31-Badger,P

Badger,P
206) Bye
179)

Schorr,Raymond
78) 537-Schorr,Raymond Bye
115) 248-Hahn,Justin H

Hahn,Justin H
142) Bye
243)

House,Alex W
14) 268-House,Alex W Bye

o

Mattern,Cody M
15-10

Mattern,Cody M
15-5

Pfarr,Collin N
15-8

Duncan,Corwin
15-5

Duncan,Corwin
15-8

Kleeman,M
15-10

Lavoie,C
15-7

Medley,Gavin C

15-14
Medley,Gavin C
15-11
Badger,P
15-12
Badger,P
15-10

House,Alex W
15-12

12/18/10 15:59:14
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o

Lichten,Keith H
15-12

Lichten,Keith H

15-11
Rossi ,Michael N
15-13
Hansen,Eric J
15-6
Tsinis,A
15-11
Tsinis,A
15-9
Eldeib,A
15-7
Eldeib,A
15-12
Ramirez,Yeisser
15-74
Barr,Davidson B
14-13
Fishler,C
15-14
Fishler,C
15-10

A B
11) 354-Lichten,Keith H
Lichten,Keith H
246) Bye
139)
Broussard,M
118) 78-Broussard,M Bye
75) 473-Philippou,J
Philippou,J
182) Bye
203)
Rossi ,Michael N
54) 513-Rossi ,Michael N Bye
43) 254-Hansen,Eric J
Hansen,Eric J
214) Bye
171)
Carter,Zachary C
86) 92-Carter,Zachary C Bye
107) 378-Marshall,John W
Marshall,John W
150) Bye
235)
Tsinis,A
22) 605-Tsinis,A Bye
27) 182-Eldeib,A
Eldeib,A
230) Bye
155)
Shalaurov,A
102) 551-Shalaurov,A Bye
91) 257-He,Albert F
He,Albert F
166) Bye
219)
Ramirez,Yeisser
38) 493-Ramirez,Yeisser Bye
59) 43-Barr,Davidson B
Barr,Davidson B
198) Bye
187)
Moody,James W
70) 421-Moody,James W Bye
123) 207-Frame,John
Frame,John
134) Bye
251)
Fishler,C
6) 200-Fishler,C Bye

12/18/10 15:59:14
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A
7) 680-Smith,D

B

250)

135)

Smith,D

Bye

122) 184-Eliasen,Derek

Eliasen,Derek

Bye

71) 132-Cramerus,John H

Cramerus,John H

186) Bye
199)

Casertano, L
58) 94-Casertano,L Bye

39) 75-Brinck-Croteau,M
218)
167)
90) 64-Bodine,Joshua C

103) 541-Seaman,C. Scott

Brinck-Croteau,M

Bye

Bodine,Joshua C

Bye

154)

231)

Seaman,C. Scott

Bye

26) 65-Bogard,Matt J

Bogard,Matt J

Bye

23) 131-Cottam,Bobby J

234)

Cottam,Bobby J

Bye

151)

106) 521-Salem,James H

87) 634-Weicht,Jake A

Salem,James H

Bye

170)

Weicht,Jake A

Bye

215)

42) 554-Sherrill,Teddy R

Sherrill,Teddy R

Bye

55) 201-Flores,Oscar A

Flores,Oscar A

202) Bye
183)

Ibrahim. A
74) 677-1brahim. A Bye
119) 476-PLATRET,B

PLATRET,B
138) Bye
247)

Lambert,Mykael
10) 327-Lambert,Mykael Bye

C
Smith,D
15-11
Casertano, L
15-12
Casertano, L
15-9

Brinck-Croteau,M
15-10

Brinck-Croteau,M
15-6

Bogard,Matt J
15-9

Cottam,Bobby J
15-11

Sherrill,Teddy R

15-11
Sherrill,Teddy R
15-7
Ibrahim. A
15-8
Lambert,Mykael
15-13
Lambert,Mykael
15-11
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o

Linteau,Tomy

15-4

Rando,G
15-6

Vomero,N
15-13

Greenhouse,R
15-8

Rodney,Adam
15-12

Burke,N
15-11

Woodward,R
14-10

Yergler,J
15-5

A B
15) 358-Linteau, Tomy
Linteau, Tomy
242) Bye
143)
Dobbie,Andrew S
114) 159-Dobbie,Andrew S Bye
79) 357-Lindblom,lan P
Lindblom,lan P
178) Bye
207)
Rando, G
50) 494-Rando,G Bye
47) 620-Vomero,N
Vomero,N
210) Bye
175)
Sopromadze, L
82) 565-Sopromadze,L Bye
111) 490-Rachtchinine,A
Rachtchinine,A
146) Bye
239)
Greenhouse,R
18) 237-Greenhouse,R Bye
31) 678-Rodney,Adam
Rodney,Adam
226) Bye
159)
Merz,Brandon A
98) 405-Merz,Brandon A Bye
95) 112-Clark,Charles D
Clark,Charles D
162) Bye
223)
Burke,N
34) 84-Burke,N Bye
63) 447-Olson,Remy G
Olson,Remy G
194) Bye
191)
Woodward,R
66) 655-Woodward,R Bye
127) 602-Toothaker,T
Toothaker, T
130) 246-Hagan,Kenneth H 15-12
255)
Yergler,J
2) 665-Yergler,J Bye

Linteau,Tomy
15-9

Vomero,N
15-7

Rodney,Adam
15-9

Yergler,J
15-10

12/18/10 15:59:14



Ungar,Benjamin N
15-8

Pryor,Jason A
15-9

Hurme,Tommi K
15-12

Johnson,N
15-11

Medley,Gavin C
15-9

Eldeib,A
15-9

Brinck-Croteau,M
14-13

Vomero,N
15-12

Epee - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 3 DE Round Page 1
G D E F
1) 301-Kelsey,Weston S
Kelley V,E Kelsey,Weston S
32) 299-Kelley V,E \ 15-10
Kelsey,Weston S
17) 609-Ungar,Benjamin N 15-9
Ungar ,Benjamin N Thompson, Soren
16) 597-Thompson,Soren | 15-13
Kelsey,Weston S
9) 601-Tolkachev, lgor G 15-4
Holtz,Donovan K Tolkachev, Igor G
24) 265-Holtz,Donovan K | 15-9
Tolkachev, Igor G
25) 486-Pryor,Jason A 15-11
Pryor,Jason A Moss,Zachary G
8) 425-Moss,Zachary G | 15-14
5) 276-Hurme,Tommi K
Hurme,Tommi K Gurnowski ,Eric T
28) 243-Gurnowski,Eric T| 11-10
Raynis,Michael A
21) 428-Nadeau,Kevin D 15-13
Nadeau,Kevin D Raynis,Michael A
12) 499-Raynis,Michael A 15-8
Raynis,Michael A
13) 399-Mechkov, Iliya 15-12
Watson,Adam C Mechkov, I liya
20) 632-Watson,Adam C | 15-13
Mechkov, Iliya
29) 287-Johnson,N 15-7
Johnson,N Gallagher Pel...
4) 214-Gallagher Pel...]| 15-10
3) 383-Mattern,Cody M
Duncan,Corwin Mattern,Cody M
30) 175-Duncan,Corwin | 15-8
Mattern,Cody M
19) 400-Medley,Gavin C 15-6
Medley,Gavin C Badger,P
14) 31-Badger,P | 15-9
Mattern,Cody M
11) 354-Lichten,Keith H 9-5
Lichten,Keith H Tsinis,A
22) 605-Tsinis,A \ 15-12
Tsinis,A
27) 182-Eldeib,A 15-12
Eldeib,A Fishler,C
6) 200-Fishler,C | 15-12
7) 94-Casertano,L
Brinck-Croteau,M Casertano, L
26) 75-Brinck-Croteau, M| 15-10
Casertano, L
23) 554-Sherrill,Teddy R 11-10
Sherrill,Teddy R Lambert,Mykael
10) 327-Lambert,Mykael | 15-10
Rodney,Adam
15) 358-Linteau, Tomy 15-12
Vomero,N Linteau,Tomy
18) 620-Vomero,N | 15-13
Rodney,Adam
31) 678-Rodney,Adam 15-11
Yergler,J Rodney,Adam
2) 665-Yergler,J | 15-13
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G

D

E F
Table H Table 1
1) 200-Fish...
[Fishler,C
16) 287-John. .. 15-11
Gallagher Pelleti
10) 486-Pryo... 15-4
|Gallagher Pel. ..
8) 214-Gall... 15-14
5) 243-Gurn...
|Gurnowski ,Eric T
12) 75-Brin... 15-12
Gurnowski ,Eric T
14) 620-Vome. .. 15-11
[Thompson, Soren
4) 597-Thom. .. 15-14
3) 358-Lint...
|Linteau, Tomy
13) 400-Medl. .. 15-10
Linteau, Tomy
11) 182-Elde... 15-7
[Eldeib,A
6) 31-Badg... 15-7
7) 425-Moss. ..
|Hurme, Tommi K
9) 276-Hurm. .. 15-10
Ungar,Benjamin N
15) 609-Unga. .. 15-14
|Ungar,Benjamin N
2) 327-Lamb. .. 15-11
Table J
1) 601-Tolk. ..
[Tolkachev, Igor G
8) 214-Gall... 15-8
5) 358-Lint...
|Casertano, L
4) 94-Case... 15-10
3) 399-Mech. ..
|Gurnowski ,Eric T
6) 243-Gurn... 15-11
7) 609-Unga...
[Tsinis,A
2) 605-Tsin... 15-14
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K L M
1) 301-Kelsey,Weston S

Kelsey,Weston S

8) 94-Casertano,L 15-7
1)Kelsey,We. ..
5) 601-Tolkachev, lgor G 15-7
Tolkachev, Igor G
4) 678-Rodney,Adam 15-13
Kelsey,Weston S
3) 499-Raynis,Michael A 11-10
Tsinis,A
6) 605-Tsinis,A 15-12
2)Mattern,C. ..
7) 243-Gurnowski ,Eric T 15-7

Mattern,Cody M
2) 383-Mattern,Cody M 15-5
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Referee Summary

Page 1

Referee Name
Abdelaziz,A
Abraham, L
Alperstein,D
Astudillo,Charles
Badawi ,Amgad
Baker, Bradley
Becker,Bill
Benson,Jerry
Carrillo,Robert
Clements, Aaron
Crockett,Daniel
Dollar,Chris
Evanyk,Nelly
Findlay,Douglas
Friend,John F
Gamal ,Hisham
Glon,Wieslaw
Greene I1,Charles
Hine,Andria
Hohensee,Aerin
Jacobson,Tyler
Johnson,Kelly
Kaplan,Maia
Kovacs, Stephen M
Lambdin-Abraham,A
Lambkin,
Mahon,Mary
Mar,Kevin
Nguyen,Tom
No Sig.

0 Brien,Sean
Oliver,William
Prilutsky,Stan
Reardon,Patrick
Ross,Michael
Sasaki ,Peet
Serotkin, lan
Shaker ,Maged
Shanahan,Kevin
Simonov,S
Smerdin,A
Soliman,K
Stusinski ,Tomasz
Tass,Atilio
Webster ,Patrick

Pool
21
11
2
20
6
12

14

Round 1

DE No Rep. Round 2

B(2)

B(2)
A(1)
B(2)

B(3)

B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
B(D

B(2)
B(1)

B(2)
B(2)
B(3)
A(L)
B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
B(2)

B(2)
B(2)
B(1)
B(S

B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
ACL)
B(2)
B(3)

B(2)

cL
C(L)
B(2)
c(1)
cq)
c(L)
c(
c(1)
c(1)
c
c(L)
c()
B(1)
c(1)
c()
c(2
cL

(1)

c

cQ)
c()

c()
c
c()

C

c(L)

ECD
E(L)
D(D)
EQL)
6(1)
G(1)
EQL)
D(1)
6(1)

D(1)
D(1)

D(1)
D(L)

D(1)
D(1)
D(L)
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